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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Domestic Appliance Spares (Willis, John Charles and Willis, Monica Clare, trading as) 
Donaldson Pirie Electronics (Donaldson, Kevin Daniel and Pirie, Ian Raymond, trading as) 
Duke, David Raymond . . . . 
Duralex Manufacturing (1977) Ltd. 
Fisher Printing and Stationery Ltd. 
Furnware Products Ltd. 
Gorian Frederick Faulkner . 
Graydon Agencies (1977) Ltd. . . . . . . 
Hambling Furniture Co. (Hambling, William Robert, trading as) 
Hatfield Crystals Ltd. . . . . . . 
Hobbysoft Electronics (Brown, Michael and Michael Wesley, trading as) 
Hoistmg Services (N.Z.) Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Homestyle Chocolate (S.I.) (Hill, E. S. and N. D., trading as) 
Independent Motor Distributors Ltd. 
Industrial and Electrical Products ( 1976) Ltd. 
I. R. Thompson and Sons (I 980) Ltd. 
Jack, M. M., Ltd. . . 
Jankael Distributors Ltd. 
King, Peter David 
Lang, R. D. and A. G. Ltd. . . . . . . . . 
Lawton and Boyle (Wholesale) Ltd. (Excludes motorcycles) . . . . . . 
Legate-Rosebank Road (Barrowclough, L. J. Dick, G. P. and Saunders, trading as) 
Levin Motor Co. Ltd. . . . . 
Life Products (Whyle, Martin Ivan, trading as) .. 
Luff, John Desmond . . . . . .. 
Mailroom Services Ltd. 
Marcel Wholesale Distributors 
Meads Aerials Ltd. . . 
Micro Applications Ltd. 
Minturn, Peter, Creations Ltd. . . 
Mount Maunganui Publishinj! Co. Ltd. . . . . . . 
Neill Cropper and Co. Ltd. (mcluding K. W. Products) 
Neill Cropper and Co. Ltd. (including K. W. Products) 
Neill Cropper and Co. Ltd. (including K. W. Products) 
Neill Cropper and Co. Ltd. (including K. W. Products) . . . . 
New Zealand Sheepskin Products (Taylor, Donald Lewin, trading as) 
Nielson Manufacturing (Nielson, John, trading as) . . . . . . 
Nolan, S. T. (Nolan, Graeme Stanley and Murray Tishlehy, trading as) 
Northern Age (Wagener Investments Ltd., trading as) .. 
Office Typewriter Co. Wholesale Ltd. . . . . . . 
Offshore Yachts (Bell-Booth, Steve Lloyd, trading as) .. 
O'Leary, C., Engineering Co. Ltd. . . . . . 
Paua Eyes and Souvenirs (Pompey, Heremaia and Lewis, Carl Reginald, trading as) 
Parry's Trading (New Zealand) Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Paykel Merchants Ltd. 

Paykel Merchants Ltd. 

Perrier, Graham Ralph 
Pet Specialities (N.Z.) Ltd. . 
Phillippine Trade House Ltd. 

Polycrop N.Z. Ltd. . . 
Postmix Beverages Ltd. 
Powley Wines and Spirits Ltd. 

Powley Wines and Spirits Ltd. 
Press Research Bureau Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Pyne, Gould, Guiness, Wine and Spirit Division (Pyne, Gould, Guiness Ltd., trading as) 
Radio Engineering Wholesale (Dalliessi, Peter John, trading as) . . . . . . . . 
Rainbow Campers (Thompson, Arthur William and Curd, Graham Heriry, trading as) .. 
Rentzois, E. Stationery Exporter (Rentzois, Evagelos, trading as) . . . . . . . . 
Richmond Trading Co. (Couch, Rosemary Deane, trading as) 
Robertson Machinery and Engineering Ltd. 
Robertson Machinery and Engineering Ltd. 
Romark International Ltd. . . 

Ron Oark and Co. (Clark, Ronald Ian, trading as) 
Rose, Roger, Wholesale Automotive Supplies (Rose, Roger Garnet) 
Round, John and Son (Round, Doris and Ronald, trading as) 
Samford Agencies (Sampford, Kathleen Angela, trading as) .. 
Scene One Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

· Seligson and Clare (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
28/6/84 
12/6/84 
31/8/83 
30/4/84 
15/6/84 
31/5/84 

1/6/84 
30/4/84 
30/6/84 
17 /3/81 
18/5/84 
21/6/84 
30/5/84 

1/6/84 
14/6/84 

1/6/84 
31/5/84 
31/3/84 
30/3/84 

1/6/84 
31/5/84 
30/4/84 
30/6/84 
31/3/84 

1/6/84 
30/5/84 
31/3/84 
31/3/84 
30/9/82 
8/6/84 

31/3/84 
21/6/84 
21/6/84 
21/6/84 
21/6/84 
31/3/84 
30/4/84 
30/6/84 
30/6/84 
28/6/84 
31/1/84 

1/5/79 
31/12/83 
30/8/83 

1/4/78 

1/4/78 

31/3/84 
31/3/83 
13/6/84 

1/6/84 
31/10/83 

1/10/71 

1/10/71 
30/4/84 

1/7/84 
31/3/84 
31/3/84 
30/4/84 
31/3/84 

1/3/81 
1/3/81 

21/6/84 

30/11/83 
31/5/84 

1/6/84 
29/2/84 
31/5/84 

1/7/76 

3405 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Tauranga 
Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Feilding 
Hastings 
Matamata 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Napier 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Kerikeri 
Paeroa 
Wellington 
Auckland· 
Levin 
Paengaroa 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Kaitaia 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Onehunga 
Ellerslie 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Hamilton 
Invercargill 
Napier 
Nelson 
New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Rotorua 
Tauranga 
Whangarei 

Christchurch 
Henderson 
Auckland 

Newmarket 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Dunedin 
Bluff 
Wellin~ton 
Blenheim 
Dunedin 
Pukekohe 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hinds 
Ashburton 
Auckland 

Rotorua 
Tauranga 
Hamilton 
Thames 
Pukekohe 
Manukau 
Auckland 

Dunedin 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 


